Planning Idea

ID: VT8TESNP




Download this Application

Space to engage with others in an active posture, with frictionless
access to a shared canvas. An informal and playful environment
for problem solving.

Products contained in this application:

V.I.A.

Search for Planning ldeas containing these products:

V.L.A.


https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/via/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Denizen; Tower, 4 cube, 35W x 68H
COD4T3568

Denizen; Tower, 6 cube, 52W x 68H
COD6T5268

Last Minute; Stool, High
COLMS30

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang
FEEAM

V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr
FEEAMC

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$11,752.00

$14,020.00

$1,729.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$14,

$5,

$39,0.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Nut plate-jct
FEIJNP

V.L.A.;Lt-LED,Amb
FELLA

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

13

75

Individual Price

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$15.73

$0.00

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$39,0.



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam
FESSL 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $39,0.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

ScapeSeries; Power and data strip

SSBPDSWSPL

ScapeSeries; Table-Stool height, 32D x 42W

SSTS3242

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$198.00

$2,822.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$39,0.
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