## Planning Idea ID: VT8TE5NP



Download this Application
Space to engage with others in an active posture, with frictionless access to a shared canvas. An informal and playful environment for problem solving.
Products contained in this application:
V.I.A.
Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:
V.I.A.

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Denizen; Tower, 4 cube, 35W x 68H COD4T3568	1	\$11,752.00	\$11
Denizen; Tower, 6 cube, 52W x 68H COD6T5268	1	\$14,020.00	\$14
Last Minute; Stool, High COLMS30	3	\$1,729.00	\$5
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	1	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	1	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	4	\$55.85	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	1	\$143.97	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	2	\$135.05	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang FEEAM	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr FEEAMC	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	

**Total Workstation List:** 

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk			
FEFTS	13	\$13.03	
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	1	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Nut plate-Jct FEIJNP	4	\$15.73	
V.I.A.;Lt-LED,Amb FELLA	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	9
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	75	\$1.07	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	1	\$0.00	

**Total Workstation List:** 

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl	2	<b>†2.00</b>	
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
ГЕКПЭ	-	Ψ0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam		+0.00	
FESSL	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam FESSL	1	\$0.00	
FESSL	±	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam			
FESSL	1	\$0.00	
resst.	_	¥	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam			
FESSL	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam			
FESSL	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl		÷2.00	
FESSS	1	\$0.00	

**Total Workstation List:** 

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
ScapeSeries; Power and data strip SSBPDSWSPL	1	\$198.00	\$
ScapeSeries; Table-Stool height, 32D x 42W SSTS3242	1	\$2,822.00	\$2,

**Total Workstation List:**